Linear Light Profiles
Suspended Linear Light
Surface Mounted Linear Light
Recessed Linear Light
Wall Mounted Linear Light
NELUX ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING PRODUCTS
LINEAR LIGHT
PROFILES

Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL101-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V
50/60Hz
36W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
35*75*1200 1.4*3.0*47.2
LL101-1500 50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 35*75*1500 1.4*3.0*59.1
LL101-2400 70W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 35*75*2400 1.4*3.0*94.2
LL155-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V
50/60Hz
40W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
50*75*1200 2.0*3.0*47.2
LL155-1500 50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 50*75*1500 2.0*3.0*59.1
LL155-2400 80W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 50*75*2400 2.0*3.0*94.5
LL129-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V
50/60Hz
50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
75*75*1200 3.0*3.0*47.2
LL129-1500 70W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 75*75*1500 3.0*3.0*59.1
LL129-2400 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 75*75*2400 3.0*3.0*94.5
LL101-LL155-LL129 Suspended and Surface Mounted
Distribution Curve
LL101 LL155 LL129
Linear Light Profiles

Product Photo
Size Profiles
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL126-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
60W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
100*70*1200 3.9*2.8*47.2
LL126-1500 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 100*70*1500 3.9*2.8*59.1
LL126-2400 120W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 100*70*2400 3.9*2.8*94.2
LL130-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
60W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
120*70*1200 4.7*2.8*47.2
LL130-1500 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 120*70*1500 4.7*2.8*59.1
LL130-2400 120W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 120*70*2400 4.7*2.8*94.5
LL126-LL130 Suspended and Surface Mounted
Linear Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL130LL126

Product Photo
Size Profiles
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL192-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
36W >80 or >90 105lm/W 15˚, 24˚, 36˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
16*70*1200 0.6*2.8*47.2
LL192-1500 50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 15˚, 24˚, 36˚ 16*70*1500 0.6*2.8*59.1
LL192-2400 70W >80 or >90 105lm/W 15˚, 24˚, 36˚ 16*70*2400 0.6*2.8*94.2
LL192 Suspended and Surface Mounted
Linear Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL192

Product Photo
Size Profiles
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL120-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
50*90*1200 2.0*3.5*47.2
LL120-1500 70W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 50*90*1500 2.0*3.5*59.1
LL120-2400 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 50*90*2400 2.0*3.5*94.2
LL124-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
60W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
65*95*1200 2.6*3.7*47.2
LL124-1500 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 65*95*1500 2.6*3.7*59.1
LL124-2400 120W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 65*95*2400 2.6*3.7*94.5
LL178-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
60W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
75*95*1200 3.0*3.7*47.2
LL178-1500 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 75*95*1500 3.0*3.7*59.1
LL178-2400 120W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 75*95*2400 3.0*3.7*94.5
LL120-LL124-LL178 Suspended and Surface Mounted
Linear Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL120 LL124 LL178

Product Photo
Size Profiles
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL134-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
25W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
35*35*1200 1.4*1.4*47.2
LL134-1500 36W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 35*35*1500 1.4*1.4*59.1
LL134-2400 50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 35*35*2400 1.4*1.4*94.2
LL135-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
25W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
50*35*1200 2.0*1.4*47.2
LL135-1500 36W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 50*35*1500 2.0*1.4*59.1
LL135-2400 50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 50*35*2400 2.0*1.4*94.5
LL170-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
36W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
80*35*1200 3.1*1.4*47.2
LL170-1500 60W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 80*35*1500 3.1*1.4*59.1
LL170-2400 70W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 80*35*2400 3.1*1.4*94.5
LL134-LL135-LL137 Suspended and Surface Mounted
Linear Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL134 LL135 LL137

Product Photo
Size Profiles
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL140-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
25W >80 or >90 105lm/W 200˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
35*36*1200 1.2*1.4*47.2
LL140-1500 36W >80 or >90 105lm/W 200˚ 35*36*1500 1.2*1.4*59.1
LL140-2400 50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 200˚ 35*36*2400 1.2*1.4*94.2
LL141-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
25W >80 or >90 105lm/W 200˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
45*78*1200 1.8*3.1*47.2
LL141-1500 36W >80 or >90 105lm/W 200˚ 45*78*1500 1.8*3.1*59.1
LL141-2400 50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 200˚ 45*78*2400 1.8*3.1*94.5
LL142-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
25W >80 or >90 105lm/W 200˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
50*50*1200 2.0*2.0*47.2
LL142-1500 36W >80 or >90 105lm/W 200˚ 50*50*1500 2.0*2.0*59.1
LL142-2400 50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 200˚ 50*50*2400 2.0*2.0*94.5
LL140-LL141-LL142 Suspended and Surface Mounted
Linear Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL142

Product Photo
Size Profiles
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL108-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
36W >80 or >90 80lm/W 30˚, 45˚, 60˚
Suspended/Surface
Mounted
43*66*1200 1.7*2.6*47.2
LL108-1500 50W >80 or >90 80lm/W 30˚, 45˚, 60˚ 43*66*1500 1.7*2.6*59.1
LL108-2400 70W >80 or >90 80lm/W 30˚, 45˚, 60˚ 43*66*2400 1.7*2.6*94.2
LL108 Suspended and Surface Mounted
Linear Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL108

Product Photo
Size Profiles
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
recessed
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL105-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
25W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
            Recessed
50*30*1200 2.0*1.2*47.2
LL105-1500 36W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 50*30*1500 2.0*1.2*59.1
LL105-2400 50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 50*30*2400 2.0*1.2*94.2
LL106-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
36W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
Recessed
65*35*1200 2.6*1.4*47.2
LL106-1500 50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 65*35*1500 2.6*1.4*59.1
LL106-2400 70W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 65*35*2400 2.6*1.4*94.5
LL147-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
40W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
             Recessed
95*35*1200 3.7*1.4*47.2
LL147-1500 60W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 95*35*1500 3.7*1.4*59.1
LL147-2400 80W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 95*35*2400 3.7*1.4*94.5
LL105-LL106-LL147 Recessed
Linear Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL105 LL106 LL147

Product Photo
Size Profiles
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
recessed
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL148-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
            Recessed
95*75*1200 3.7*3.0*47.2
LL148-1500 70W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 95*75*1500 3.70*3.0*59.1
LL148-2400 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 95*75*2400 3.7*3.0*94.2
LL149-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚
Recessed
115*35*1200 4.5*1.4*47.2
LL149-1500 80W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 115*35*1500 4.5*1.4*59.1
LL149-2400 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚ 115*35*2400 4.5*1.4*94.5
LL148-LL149 Recessed
Linear Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL148 LL149

50*90*1200 2.0*3.5*47.2
LL120-1500 70W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 50*90*1500 2.0*3.5*59.1
LL120-2400 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 50*90*2400 2.0*3.5*94.2
LL124-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
60W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2
 Wall Mounted
65*95*1200 2.6*3.7*47.2
LL124-1500 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 65*95*1500 2.6*3.7*59.1
LL124-2400 120W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 65*95*2400 2.6*3.7*94.5
LL146-1200
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
50W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2
         Wall Mounted
43*90*1200 1.7*3.5*47.2
LL146-1500 70W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 43*90*1500 1.7*3.5*59.1
LL146-2400 100W >80 or >90 105lm/W 120˚*2 43*90*2400 1.7*3.5*94.5
LL120-LL124-LL146 Wall Mounted
Linear Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL105 LL106 LL147

* Optional Different dimming modes: 0-10V, Dali, Triac, RGBW
* PF >0.9
* Led Samsung
*Applications: Supermarket, Hospital, Shoppin mall, Offices, museum, public building, colleges, ..
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL115-80
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
80W
>80 or >90 85lm/W 120˚*2 Suspended
Ø900*42*68 Ø35.4*1.7*2.7
LL115-120 120W Ø1200*42*68 Ø47.2*1.7*2.7
LL115-135 135W Ø1500*42*68 Ø59.1*1.7*2.7
LL115-150 150W Ø2000*42*68 Ø78.7*1.7*2.7
LL115-300 300W Ø3000*42*68 Ø118.1*1.7*2.7
LL115-480 480W Ø5000*42*68 Ø196.9*1.7*2.7
LL115 Circular Light - Down and Up Down - Suspended
Circular Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL115

* PF >0.9
* Led Samsung
*Applications: Supermarket, Hospital, Shoppin mall, Offices, museum, public building, colleges, ..
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL113-40
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
40W
>80 or >90 85lm/W 120˚ Suspended /
Mounted
Ø600*32*38 Ø23.6*1.3*1.5
LL113-50 50W Ø900*32*38 Ø35.4*1.3*1.5
LL113-80 80W Ø1200*32*38 Ø47.2*1.3*1.5
LL113-100 100W Ø1500*32*38 Ø59.1*1.3*1.5
LL113-120 120W Ø2000*32*38 Ø78.8*1.3*1.5
LL113-200 200W Ø3000*32*38 Ø118.1*1.3*1.5
LL113-400 400W Ø5000*32*38 Ø196.9*1.3*1.5
LL113 Circular Light - Down and Up Down - Suspended and Surface Mounted
Circular Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
LL113

* Optional Different dimming modes: 0-10V, Dali, Triac, RGBW
* PF >0.9
* Led Samsung
*Applications: Supermarket, Hospital, Shoppin mall, Offices, museum, public building, colleges, ..
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL125-32
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
32W
>80 or >90 70lm/W 300˚ Suspended
Ø600*32*32 Ø23.6*1.3*1.5
LL125-40 40W Ø900*32*32 Ø35.4*1.3*1.5
LL125-70 70W Ø1200*32*32 Ø47.2*1.3*1.5
LL125-80 80W Ø1500*32*32 Ø59.1*1.3*1.5
LL125-32-M
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
32W
>80 or >90 70lm/W 300˚ Surface Mounted
Ø600*32*32 Ø23.6*1.3*1.5
LL125-40-M 40W Ø900*32*32 Ø35.4*1.3*1.5
LL125-70-M 70W Ø1200*32*32 Ø47.2*1.3*1.5
LL125-80-M 80W Ø1500*32*32 Ø59.1*1.3*1.5
LL126-32
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
32W
>80 or >90 70lm/W 300˚ Suspended
Ø600*35*32 Ø23.6*1.4*1.3
LL126-40 40W Ø900*35*32 Ø35.4*1.4*1.3
LL126-70 70W Ø1200*35*32 Ø47.2*1.4*1.3
LL126-80 80W Ø1500*35*32 Ø59.1*1.4*1.3
LL126-32-M
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
32W
>80 or >90 70lm/W 300˚ Surface Mounted
Ø600*35*32 Ø23.6*1.4*1.3
LL126-40-M 40W Ø900*35*32 Ø35.4*1.4*1.3
LL126-70-M 70W Ø1200*35*32 Ø47.2*1.4*1.3
LL126-80-M 80W Ø1500*35*32 Ø59.1*1.4*1.3
LL125-LL126 Circular Light Suspended and Surface Mounted
Circular Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
nelux architectural lighting products

General Features
Product Photo
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Down
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL112-15
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
15W
>80 or >90 85lm/W 120˚ Suspended
Ø300*45 Ø11.8*1.8
LL112-20 20W Ø400*45 Ø15.7*1.8
LL112-25 25W Ø480*80 Ø18.9*3.1
LL112-40 40W Ø600*80 Ø23.6*3.1
LL112-90 90W Ø900*80 Ø35.4*3.1
LL112-180 180W Ø1200*80 Ø47.2*3.1
LL112-15-M
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
15W
>80 or >90 85lm/W 120˚ Surface Mounted
Ø300*65 Ø11.8*2.6
LL112-20-M 20W Ø400*65 Ø15.7*2.6
LL112-25-M 25W Ø480*95 Ø18.9*3.7
LL112-40-M 40W Ø600*95 Ø23.6*3.7
LL112-90-M 90W Ø900*95 Ø35.4*3.7
LL112-180-M 180W Ø1200*95 Ø47.2*3.7
LL112 Luna Light Suspended and Surface Mounted
Circular Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
nelux architectural lighting products

General Features
Product Photo
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Up&Down
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL112-50
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
50W
>80 or >90 85lm/W 120˚*2 Suspended
Ø480*80 Ø18.9*3.1
LL112-80 80W Ø600*80 Ø23.6*3.1
LL112-120 120W Ø900*80 Ø35.4*3.1
LL112-150 150W Ø1200*80 Ø47.2*3.1
LL112-15-M
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
50W
>80 or >90 85lm/W 120˚*2 Surface Mounted

* Applications: Supermarket, Hospital, Shoppin mall, Offices, museum, public building, colleges, ..
General Features
Product Photo
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL175-25
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
25W
>80 70lm/W 360˚ Suspended
Ø470*80 Ø18.5*3.1
LL175-36 36W Ø600*80 Ø23.6*3.1
LL175-45 45W Ø800*80 Ø31.5*3.1
LL175-25-M
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
25W
>80 70lm/W 360˚ Surface Mounted
Ø470*120 Ø18.5*4.7
LL175-36-M 36W Ø600*120 Ø23.6*4.7
LL175-45-M 45W Ø800*120 Ø31.5*4.7
LL112 ROSCO Light Suspended and Surface Mounted
Circular Light Profiles
Distribution Curve
Application

Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Light Emission
Distribution Curve
MODEL# EIXIR LL118 SUSPENDED
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL118-40
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
40W
>80 or >90 85lm/W 120˚ Suspended
Ø600*140 Ø23.6*5.5
LL118-90 90W Ø900*140 Ø35.4*5.5
LL118-180 180W Ø1200*140 Ø47.2*5.5
Circular Light Profiles
Possible Applications in your office projects, hospitals, hotels, restaurants, cafeterias,...
Down
nelux architectural lighting products

Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Light Emission
Distribution Curve
MODEL# EIXIR LL118 SURFACE MOUNTED
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL118-40SM
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
40W
>80 or >90 85lm/W 120˚ Suspended
Ø600*175 Ø23.6*6.9
LL118-90SM 90W Ø900*175 Ø35.4*6.9
LL118-180SM 180W Ø1200*175 Ø47.2*6.9
Circular Light Profiles
Possible Applications in your office projects, hospitals, hotels, restaurants, cafeterias,...
Down
nelux architectural lighting products

MODEL#
Product Photo Distribution Curve
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
MODEL# EIXIR LL118 UP and DOWN - SUSPENDED AND SURFACE LAMP
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL118-UD60
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
60W
>80 or >90 85lm/W 120˚ * 2 Suspended
Ø600*140 Ø23.6*5.5
LL118-UD120 120W Ø900*140 Ø35.4*5.5
LL118-UD220 220W Ø1200*140 Ø47.2*5.5
Circular Light Profiles
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL118-UD60SM
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
60W
>80 or >90 85lm/W 120˚ * 2 Surface Mounted
Ø600*175 Ø23.6*6.9
LL118-UD120SM 120W Ø900*175 Ø35.4*6.9
LL118-UD220SM 220W Ø1200*175 Ø47.2*6.9
Up&Down
nelux architectural lighting products
nelux (HK) international,ltd

* Applications: Supermarket, Hospital, Shoppin mall, Offices, museum, public building, colleges, ..
* Choose the RAL you need for your project
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
MODEL# EIXIR LL201 - LL202  SUSPENDED LAMP - ROUND and SQUARE
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL201-12
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
12W
>80 or >90 70lm/W 160˚ Suspended
Ø300*88 Ø11.8*3.5
LL201-15 15W Ø360*88 Ø14.2*3.5
LL201-25 25W Ø450*88 Ø17.7*3.5
LL201-36 36W Ø600*88 Ø23.6*3.5
LL201-50 50W Ø800*88 Ø31.5*3.5
Circular Light Profiles
Down
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL202-15
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
15W
>80 or >90 70lm/W 160˚ Suspended
360*360*88 14.2*14.2*3.5
LL202-25 25W 450*450*88 17.7*17.7*3.5
LL202-36 36W 600*600*88 23.6*23.6*3.5
LL202-50 50W 800*800*88 31.5*31.5*3.5
nelux architectural lighting products
nelux (HK) international,ltd

* Applications: Supermarket, Hospital, Shoppin mall, Offices, museum, public building, colleges, ..
* Choose the RAL you need for your project
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
MODEL# EIXIR LL201 - LL202  SURFACE MOUNTED - ROUND and SQUARE
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL201-12SM
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
12W
>80 or >90 70lm/W 160˚ Surface Mounted
Ø300*116 Ø11.8*4.6
LL201-15SM 15W Ø360*116 Ø14.2*4.6
LL201-25SM 25W Ø450*116 Ø17.7*4.6
LL201-36SM 36W Ø600*116 Ø23.6*4.6
LL201-50SM 50W Ø800*116 Ø31.5*4.6
Circular Light Profiles
Down
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL202-15SM
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
15W
>80 or >90 70lm/W 160˚ Surface Mounted
360*360*116 14.2*14.2*4.6
LL202-25SM 25W 450*450*116 17.7*17.7*4.6
LL202-36SM 36W 600*600*116 23.6*23.6*4.6
LL202-50SM 50W 800*800*116 31.5*31.5*4.6
nelux architectural lighting products
nelux (HK) international,ltd

* Applications: Supermarket, Hospital, Shoppin mall, Offices, museum, public building, colleges, ..
* Choose the RAL you need for your project
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
MODEL# EIXIR LL114 SUSPENDED and SURFACE MOUNTED
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL114-15
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
15W
>80 or >90 80lm/W 120˚ Surface Mounted
Ø300*24 Ø11.8*0.9
LL114-20 20W Ø400*24 Ø15.7*0.9
LL114-30 30W Ø500*24 Ø19.7*0.9
LL114-40 40W Ø600*24 Ø23.6*0.9
LL114-90 90W Ø900*24 Ø35.4*0.9
Circular Light Profiles
Down
Technical Data / Datos técnicos
Model Input Voltage Power -CRI Lumens/W Beam
Angle
Installation Size(mm)
W*H*L
Size(Inch)
W*H*L
LL114-15SM
AC220-240V/AC120-277V 50/60Hz
15W
>80 or >90 70lm/W 160˚ Surface Mounted
Ø300*55 Ø11.8*2.2
LL114-20SM 20W Ø400*55 Ø15.7*2.2
LL114-30SM 30W Ø500*55 Ø19.7*2.2
LL114-40SM 40W Ø600*55 Ø23.6*2.2
THANK YOU
CONTACT US
whatsapp +852 5349 0724
email sales@nelux.com.hk